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Community Redevelopment Agency Accounting System

H&S 33676 Annual Growth
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021 (November 2020 through August 2021)

Report Date: 08/20/2021

ATE Annual Growth
CRA Agency CRA Name Acct. No. Affected Taxing Entity Total
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 56,410.50
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 13.63
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 169.08
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 335.57
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,308.39
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 25,610.01
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 43.11
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 190.32
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 45.64
207 Total 87,126.25
10102 AGOURA HILLS RED. PROJ AREA 6822 RCD OF THE SANTA MONICA MTNS 1,485.27
10102 Total 1,485.27
11208 AZUSA RANCH CENTER 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 48.70
11208 AZUSA RANCH CENTER 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 96.65
11208 Total 145.35
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 785.73
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,559.73
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 16,832.66
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 162.63
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82003 BALDWIN PARK UNIF SCH DIST 103,893.41
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82006 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BALDWIN PARK 4,822.96
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82007 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-BALDWIN PARK 520.40
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98503 WEST COVINA UNIF. SCHOOL DIST 5,052.43
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WEST COVINA 213.37
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WEST COVINA 23.69
11408 Total 133,867.01
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 944.07
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,873.65
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 20,147.43
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 208.33
11604 Total 23,173.48
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 491,540.46
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 149.40
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 301 L A COUNTY LIBRARY 35,767.73
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 730 CONSOL. FIRE PRO.DIST.OF L.A.CO. 229,695.41
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 731 L A C FIRE-FFW 9,553.37
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 3,117.36
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 17,644.22
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,852.77
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,676.93
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,803.85
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11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 98.27

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 28.08

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 5,375.22

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 185.57
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 13.00
11802 Total 801,501.64
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 2,113.54

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 4,194.67
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84503 COMPTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 309,844.05

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.-COMPTON 10,153.49
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COMPTON 1,487.19
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84520 COMPTON CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 9,702.88

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 447.25

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 24.17
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 2.97
13207 Total 337,970.21
13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 217.41

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 431.49

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,656.86

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 44.95

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84703 COVINA-VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIS 27,189.82

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- COVINA-VALLEY 1,191.39

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COVINA-VY. 134.19

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84720 COVINA-VALLEY CHILDREN,S CTR.FD. 131.37

13609 Total 33,997.48
13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 4,137.24

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES 23

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 23.34

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 67.89

13804 Total 4,228.70
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 458.21
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 909.38
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 8,214.54

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 67,394.80

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 2,326.70

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 163.01

14305 Total 79,466.64
14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 914.50

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,814.97

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 16,394.80

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 134,508.31
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14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 4,643.69
14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 325.34
14306 Total 158,601.61
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 551.68
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,094.89
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 28,732.81
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 3,669.25
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 441.95
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 252.95
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 41,532.10
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 163.09
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 18,507.92
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 146.84
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 8,483.54
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 15.45
14410 Total 103,592.47
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 215.92
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 428.54
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57701 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,569.42
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MOUNTAIN VIEW 1,405.86
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MT. VIEW 170.57
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57720 MT.VIEW CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 359.47
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 16,255.41
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 63.83
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 7,243.89
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 57.47
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,320.41
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 6.05
14412 Total 39,096.84
14413 EL MONTE NORTHWEST EL MONTE 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 648.59
14413 EL MONTE NORTHWEST EL MONTE 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.18

14413 Total 649.77
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 121.59
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 241.31
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 79104 CITRUS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 2,134.15
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 79120 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND CITRUS C C 55.67
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85503 DUARTE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 20,000.58
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DUARTE 780.34
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-DUARTE 84.36
14512 Total 23,418.00
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15603 GLENDALE SAN FERNANDO RD. CORR 80004 GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 139,058.37
15603 Total 139,058.37
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87503 INGLEWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 105,386.71
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- INGLEWOOD 3,776.78
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87507 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-INGLEWOOD 389.63
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87520 INGLEWOOD UNIF.CHILDREN,S CTR.FD 336.42
17608 Total 109,889.54
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 562.82
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,117.00
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 1,548.09
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 79304 COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST. 4,470.24
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 79320 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C 1,427.78
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 80704 LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DI. 3,859.63
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 80720 CHILDREC'S CTR FUND LG BCHCC 45.90
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 8,841.29
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 310.07
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 88.78
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 82203 BELLFLOWER UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,882.94
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 82206 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BELLFLOWER 67.86
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88303 LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 25,617.56
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LONG BEACH 931.77
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 88307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINORS LONG BEACH 134.39
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88320 LONG BEACH CHILDREN'S CENTER FD 536.48
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 42,401.22
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 2,291.58
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 282.13
17903 Total 96,417.53
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 2,615.40
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 5,190.69
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46901 EAST WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DIST 3,498.09
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EAST WHITTIER 40
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD. MINOR-E. WHITTIER 26.89
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 56501 LOWELL JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 470.78
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 56506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOWELL JOINT .06
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 56507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LOWELL JOINT 8.76
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 75302 FULLERTON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 546.65
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 75307 FULLERTON UN. HIGH-ELEM SCH. FD. 266.44
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 5,107.16
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 2,179.59
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 8.32
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 45,445.17
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81104 N.ORANGE CO.COMMUNITY COLLEGE D. 179.56
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81120 N.ORANGE CO C.C. CHILD CTR FUND 2.88
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 1,095.12
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.99
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18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 182,206.26

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 6,390.00

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1,829.68

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 90303 NORWALK-LA MIRADA UNIF SCH. DIST 139,555.48

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 90306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.NORWALK-LA MIRADA 4,845.13
18205 Total 401,470.50
18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88303 LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 41,570.94

18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LONG BEACH 1,512.02
18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINORS LONG BEACH 218.08

18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88320 LONG BEACH CHILDREN'S CENTER FD 870.57

18406 Total 44,171.61
18608 LANCASTER RP# 6 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 6,073.68

18608 LANCASTER RP# 6 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 12,054.12
18608 Total 18,127.80
18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71702 ANTELOPE VALLEY UNION HIGH SCH. 122,838.91

18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- ANTELOPE VALLEY 451.10

18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71707 ANTELOPE VY.UN.HI.-ELEM SCH FD. 60,145.95
18609 Total 183,435.96
18908 L.A.CITY HOLLYWOOD R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 10,597.77

18908 L.A.CITY HOLLYWOOD R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 21,032.85
18908 Total 31,630.62
18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 2,403.51

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY .66

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 12.97

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 73.42

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 8.23

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 16.33

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 175.58

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 1.82

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,292.72

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES .07

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 7.29

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 21.21

18909 Total 4,013.81
20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 209,857.59

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 53.43

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 301 L A COUNTY LIBRARY 12,887.49

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 1,130.63
20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 6,399.28
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ATE

Acct. No.
40015
40021
79304
79320
89103
89106
89107
89120

40015
40021
80504
80520
89903
89906
89907

40015
40021

40015
40021
93603
93606
93607
93620

88703
88706
88707
88720

40015
40021
55301
55306
55307
78902
78907
78908
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Affected Taxing Entity
COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND

COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST.

CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C
LYNWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LYNWOOD
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LYNWOOD
LYNWOOD CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
L. A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD
MONTEBELLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MONTEBELLO
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MONTEBELLO

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
ALHAMBRA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO SCHOOL SERVICE FUND

DEV CTR HDC MINOR

ALHAMBRA CHILDREN'S CTR FUND

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES

DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF.
LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
LITTLE LAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LITTLE LAKE
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LITTLE LAKE
WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST
WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND
DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER
CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST

Annual Growth
Total

662.62
1,315.06
10,692.34
3,415.11
92,323.47
4,163.27
459.60
953.90

344,313.79

83.63
165.97
1,784.60
18.46
12,379.15
442.04
20.60

14,894.45

446.37
885.89

1,332.26

12.75
25.30
1,451.30
79.32
403.93
46.57

2,019.17

1,806.59
.10
10.19
29.64

1,846.52

658.08
1,306.07
3,409.65

31

66.09
4,441.38
1,895.45
7.24
10,687.64
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22203 NORWALK RP #2 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 952.36
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.73
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 11,878.15
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- A B C UNIF. 416.57
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 119.29
22203 NORWALK RP #2 90303 NORWALK-LA MIRADA UNIF SCH. DIST 68,106.32
22203 NORWALK RP #2 90306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.NORWALK-LA MIRADA 2,364.53
22203 Total 106,310.86
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 21.58
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 42.81
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 79304 COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST. 348.13
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 79320 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C 111.20
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84503 COMPTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,957.86
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.-COMPTON 64.16
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COMPTON 9.40
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84520 COMPTON CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 61.31
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,260.72
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 68.13
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 8.39

22607 Total 3,953.69
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 6,775.23
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 1.63
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 36.39
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 205.95
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 20.23
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 40.14
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 515.42
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,063.74
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 5.16
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 22.77
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 5.46
22811 Total 10,692.12
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 37,758.23
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 9.69
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 203.28
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 1,150.56
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 120.23
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 238.62
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3,063.64
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 18,210.88
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 30.65
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 135.33
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22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 32.45
22812 Total 60,953.56
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 14.31
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 28.40
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 306.49
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 2.96
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83003 BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 349.84
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83006 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BONITA 14.55
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83007 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-BONITA 1.62
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91503 POMONA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,583.69
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- POMONA 74.18
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-POMONA 8.58
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91520 POMONA CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 40.47
23301 Total 2,425.09
23303 POMONA S. GAREY/FREEWAY CORR. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,526.62
23303 POMONA S. GAREY/FREEWAY CORR. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,030.08
23303 Total 4,556.70
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 154.09
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 305.82
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 189 ANX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,288.48
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 34.00
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 24,211.18
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 189 ANX 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES 1.35
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 136.56
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 397.27
24006 Total 28,528.75
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 12.29
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 24.38
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 263.14
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 2.54
24105 Total 302.35
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 230.93
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 458.32
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56101 LOS NIETOS SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,444.79
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56106 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS NIETOS 54
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56107 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LOS NIETOS 79.56
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56120 LOS NIETOS CHILDRENS CTR FUND 108.36
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69501 WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,496.70
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WHITTIER 61
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WHITTIER 2.79
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 16,561.16
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25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 7,067.84
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 27.01
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,551.19
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 6.46
25007 Total 42,036.26
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 132.29
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 262.56
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55301 LITTLE LAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,283.63
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LITTLE LAKE .66
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LITTLE LAKE 141.18
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 9,487.59
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 4,049.03
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 15.47
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 2,034.41
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 3.70
25008 Total 23,410.52
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 335.78
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 666.41
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 17,488.22
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 2,233.29
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 268.99
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 153.95
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 25,278.51
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 99.26
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 11,264.85
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 89.37
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 5,163.50
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 9.40
26202 Total 63,051.53
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 577.99
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,147.11
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 17,720.88
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 2,263.00
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 272.57
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 156.00
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57701 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,510.70
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MOUNTAIN VIEW 515.76
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MT. VIEW 62.58
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57720 MT.VIEW CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 131.88
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66901 VALLE LINDO SCHOOL DISTRICT 8,067.61
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- VALLE LINDO 1,067.06
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-VALLE LINDO 130.71
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 43,512.89
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 170.87
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 19,390.62
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26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 153.84
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 13.10
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 8,880.24
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 16.17
26203 Total 107,761.58
27602 VERNON INDUSTRIAL 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 12,677.01
27602 VERNON INDUSTRIAL 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 25,159.47
27602 Total 37,836.48
28006 WEST COVINA EASTLAND AMEND. #1 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 475.98
28006 WEST COVINA EASTLAND AMEND. #1 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 944.66
28006 Total 1,420.64
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3,812.84
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 36.80
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98503 WEST COVINA UNIF. SCHOOL DIST 24,452.54
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WEST COVINA 1,032.60
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WEST COVINA 114.71
28007 Total 29,449.49
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,659.19
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,292.93
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46901 EAST WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DIST 14,941.35
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EAST WHITTIER 1.71
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD. MINOR-E. WHITTIER 114.85
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69501 WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 84,398.89
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WHITTIER 7.89
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WHITTIER 36.33
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 118,989.00
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 50,781.12
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 193.97
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 25,514.59
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 46.48
28409 Total 299,978.30
Total H&S 33676 Annual Growth 4,043,610.57
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